
Islam & Science International Summer School 2014 – Paris, France

Program

International Summer School in Islam & Science
Paris, Aug. 2014

Fri, Aug 22 Sat, Aug 23 Sun, Aug 24 Mon, Aug 25 Tue, Aug 26

8:00 – 9:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

9:00 – 10:30 Philip Clayton Jamal Mimouni Ehab Abouheif Bruno Guiderdoni

10:30 – 11:00 Break Break Break Break

11:00 – 12:30 Usama Hasan Philip Clayton Jean Staune Ehab Abouheif

12:30 – 2:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

2:00 – 3:30 Arrival of

Participants

Jamal Mimouni Usama Hasan
Visit:  

Muséum d’Histoire

Naturelle

Projects
3:30 – 5:00 Informal

discussions
Informal

discussions

5:00 – 6:00 N. Guessoum (intro) Free Time Free Time Free Time

6:00 – 7:00 Grande Mosquée
Visit Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

7:00 – 8:30 Dinner GM restaurant Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

http://islam-science.net/islam-science-international-summer-scool-2014-in-paris-3021/


Islam & Science International Summer School 2014 – Paris, France

Wed, Aug 27 Thu, Aug 28 Fri, Aug 29 Sat, Aug 30 Sun, Aug 31

8:00 – 9:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

9:00 – 10:30 Odeh Jayyousi Denis Alexander Nidhal Guessoum
Project

Presentations
Reviews and
Discussions

10:30 – 11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00 – 12:30 Bruno Guiderdoni Odeh Jayyousi Denis Alexander
Project

Presentations
Reviews and
Discussions

12:30 – 2:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

2:00 – 3:30 Visit :
Cité des Sciences

or
Palais de la
Découverte

Projects Projects
Free Afternoon Departures3:30 – 5:00

5:00 – 6:00 Free Time Free Time

6:00 – 7:00 Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

7:00 – 8:30 Dinner GM restaurant Dinner Dinner Dinner

http://islam-science.net/islam-science-international-summer-scool-2014-in-paris-3021/

